Beverages

WINE

BUBBLES
Palloncino Prosecco, Murray Darling, NSW

NV Veuve D’Argent Blancs de Blanc, France

Courabyra “1 of 11" Brut

LIFTED, AROMATIC & RACY WHITE

Lucky’s Pinot Grigio, Murray Darling, NSW
Lucetta Roux Pinot Gris, Murray Darling, NSW
Schwarz Riesling, Eden Valley, SA

Hart & Hunter ‘Dr. B's’ Fiano, Hunter Valley,
NSW

TEXTURED, OPULENT & FULL-BODIED WHITES
Lost Buoys Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hill, SA

Vinden ‘Headcase' Semillon Hunter Valley,
NSW

Vinden Estate Semillon, Hunter Valley, NSW

Gilbert Sauvignon Blanc. Orange NSW

Audrey Wilkinson Chardonnay, Hunter Valley,
NSW

Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

Glass
$9.50

$11

$9.50
$10

$11
$11

$9.50
$11

$11
$11

$10

T

Bottle
$45

$55
$85

$45
$50
$52
$55

$45
$55

$55
$55

$52




ROSE / MOSCATO
Audrey Wilkinson Rose, Hunter Valley NSW

Audrey Wilkinson Moscato, Hunter Valley NSW

LIGHT, PRETTY & ELEGANT REDS
The Big Easy Radio, Merlot, McLaren Vale, SA

Lucky’s Syrah, Pinot Noir, Regional NSW
Gilbert Pinot Noir, Orange, NSW

FULL BODIED STRUCTURED REDS
Hedonist Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

Vinden Estate ‘Headcase’ Tempranillo, Hunter
Valley, NSW

DESSERT WINES
Gilbert Late Harvest Riesling, Orange NSW

Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

$10
$10

$11
$9.50

$11

$10
$11

$50
$50

$53
$45

$55

$50
$55

$50




BEER AND CIDERS ﬂ,_r

ON TAP

Great Northern Mid Strength, Yatala, QLD $7.50
Six String Brewing Co. ‘Coastie Pale Lager’, Erina, NSW $8
Yulli's Brewing ‘Margot’ Dry Apple Cider, Alexandria, NSW  $8.50
Tooheys New $8.50
Six String Brewing Co. ‘TPA, Erina, NSW $8
BOTTLED

Cascade Premium Light Lager $7
Pure Blonde Low Carb Lager $7
Crown Lager $8
Carlton Dry $7.50
Carlton Draught $7.50
Carlton Black, Dark Ale $7.50
4 Pines Refreshing Ale $8

4 Pines Pacific Ale $8
Corona $8.50
Fat Yak Pale Ale $8.50
Somersby Pear Cider $8
Somersby Apple Cider $8

Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays




SPIRITS

HOUSE SPIRITS

Russian Standard Vodka
Larios Mediterranean Gin
Bati Spiced Rum

White Rum

Teachers Malt Whiskey
Jim Beam

Sauza Gold Tequila

GIN

Tangueray London Dry Gin
36S

Brookies Byron Dry/Slow Gin
Gin Marie Mediterranean Gin

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila
Casamigos Anejo/Blanco Tequila
Patron Silver Tequila

RUM

Bundaberg

Bundaberg OP Rum

Malibu Coconut White Rum
Bacardi Superior White Rum
Havana Club Anejo Especial Rum

Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$10
$11
$12
$13

$10
$12
$13

$10
$11
$11

$11
$12




BOURBON

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Makers Mark Bourbon

Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

WHISKY

Jack Daniels Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Canadian Club Whiskey

Southern Comfort

Suntory

Laphraoig 10 Year Old Scotch Whiskey
Chivas Regal Scotch Whiskey
Glenlivet Select Scotch Whiskey

Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

$10

$11
$9.50

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$11
$12
$12
$12




Non-Alcoholic

SOFT DRINKS
Coke

Coke Zero

Ginger Ale

Lift

Sprite

Lemon, Lime and Bitters
Tonic

Soda Water

JUICE
Orange

Apple

Pineapple

COLD DRINKS
lced Latte

lced Mocha

lced Chocolate

Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

Glass
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$7.00
$7.50

$7.00

Jug
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00




COFFEE/HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Long Black

Mocha

Macchiato

Piccolo

Chai latte

Hot Chocolate

ADDITIONS

Alternative milks
Oat milk, AlImond milk, Soy milk

Syrups
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

SPARKLING WATER
750ml Lentini Sparkling Water

TEA - $4.50

Chai

Full-bodied black tea infused with an
assortment of delicate spices

Green

Bittersweet, nutty, floral & fruity

Earl Grey

Black tea base flavoured with oil from the
rind of bergamot orange

Ceylon Strong

Ceylon is a popular type of black tea
that is also known as Sri Lankan tea
Peppermint

Refreshing, cooling minty taste

Genmai Cha

Classic Japanese green tea blended
with toasted, popped rice

Cup Mug
$4.50 $5.50
$4.50 $5.50
$4.50 $5.50
$4.50 $5.50
$4.50 $5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50 $5.50
$4.50 $5.50
$0.75
$0.50

Bottle
$8.00

Lemongrass Ginger

Mildly spicy with a citrusy aroma.
Imparts a refreshing lemon flavour
English Breakfast

Full-bodied robust, rich black tea
Cleopatra’s Champagne
Chamomile, lavender and rose bring
you a floral taste with hints of apple
Darjeeling

Black tea produced in India with notes
of citrus fruit and flowers

Fruits of Eden

Sweet with passionfruit aftertaste
Honeydew Green

Pure flavours of green tea with
underlying hints of melon and apricoft

Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays




Subject to availability
10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays




