# <u>Beverages</u>



# **WINE**

BUBBLES Palloncino Prosecco, Murray Darling, NSW NV Veuve D'Argent Blancs de Blanc, France Courabyra "1 of 11" Brut	<b>Glass</b> \$9.50 \$11	\$45 \$55 \$85
LIFTED, AROMATIC & RACY WHITE		
Lucky's Pinot Grigio, Murray Darling, NSW	\$9.50	\$45
Lucetta Roux Pinot Gris, Murray Darling, NSW	\$10	\$50
Schwarz Riesling, Eden Valley, SA	\$11	\$52
Hart & Hunter 'Dr. B's' Fiano, Hunter Valley, NSW	\$11	\$55
TEXTURED, OPULENT & FULL-BODIED WHITES		
Lost Buoys Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hill, SA	\$9.50	\$45
Vinden 'Headcase' Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW	\$11	\$55
Vinden Estate Semillon, Hunter Valley, NSW	\$11	\$55
Gilbert Sauvignon Blanc. Orange NSW	\$11	\$55
Audrey Wilkinson Chardonnay, Hunter Valley, NSW	\$10	\$52

**Subject to availability** 10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays



ROSE / MOSCATO		
Audrey Wilkinson Rose, Hunter Valley NSW	\$10	\$50
Audrov Willinson Moscoto Hunter Valley NCM	<b>¢</b> 1∩	Φ <i>E</i> Ω
Audrey Wilkinson Moscato, Hunter Valley NSW	\$10	\$50
LIGHT, PRETTY & ELEGANT REDS		
The Big Easy Radio, Merlot, McLaren Vale, SA	\$11	\$53
Lucky's Syrah, Pinot Noir, Regional NSW	\$9.50	\$45
, ,	•	•
Gilbert Pinot Noir, Orange, NSW	\$11	\$55
FULL BODIED STRUCTURED REDS		
Hedonist Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA	\$10	\$50
	•	•
Vinden Estate 'Headcase' Tempranillo, Hunter	\$11	\$55
Valley, NSW		
DESSERT WINES		
Gilbert Late Harvest Riesling, Orange NSW		\$50

# **BEER AND CIDERS**



\$8

ON TAP Great Northern Mid Strength, Yatala, QLD	\$7.50
_	•
Six String Brewing Co. 'Coastie Pale Lager', Erina, NSW	\$8
Yulli's Brewing 'Margot' Dry Apple Cider, Alexandria, NSW	\$8.50
Tooheys New	\$8.50
Six String Brewing Co. 'TPA, Erina, NSW	\$8
BOTTLED	
Cascade Premium Light Lager	\$7
Pure Blonde Low Carb Lager	\$7
Crown Lager	\$8
Carlton Dry	\$7.50
Carlton Draught	\$7.50
Carlton Black, Dark Ale	\$7.50
4 Pines Refreshing Ale	\$8
4 Pines Pacific Ale	\$8
Corona	\$8.50
Fat Yak Pale Ale	\$8.50
Somersby Pear Cider	\$8

**Subject to availability** 10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

Somersby Apple Cider

SPIRITS	*
HOUSE SPIRITS Russian Standard Vodka Larios Mediterranean Gin Bati Spiced Rum White Rum Teachers Malt Whiskey Jim Beam Sauza Gold Tequila	\$9.50 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$9.50
GIN Tanqueray London Dry Gin 36 S Brookies Byron Dry/Slow Gin Gin Marie Mediterranean Gin	\$10 \$11 \$12 \$13
TEQUILA Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila Casamigos Anejo/Blanco Tequila Patron Silver Tequila	\$10 \$12 \$13
RUM Bundaberg Bundaberg OP Rum Malibu Coconut White Rum Bacardi Superior White Rum Havana Club Anejo Especial Rum	\$10 \$11 \$11 \$11 \$12

**Subject to availability** 10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

## **BOURBON**

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon	\$10
Makers Mark Bourbon	\$11
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	\$9.50

#### **WHISKY**

<u> </u>	
Jack Daniels Whiskey	\$10
Johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey	\$10
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$10
Canadian Club Whiskey	\$10
Southern Comfort	\$10
Suntory	\$11
Laphraoig 10 Year Old Scotch Whiskey	\$12
Chivas Regal Scotch Whiskey	\$12
Glenlivet Select Scotch Whiskey	\$12



# Non-Alcoholic

SOFT DRINKS Coke	<b>Glass</b> \$4.50	<b>Jug</b> \$9.00
Coke Zero	\$4.50	\$9.00
Ginger Ale	\$4.50	\$9.00
Lift	\$4.50	\$9.00
Sprite	\$4.50	\$9.00
Lemon, Lime and Bitters	\$5.00	\$9.00
Tonic	\$4.50	\$9.00
Soda Water	\$4.50	\$9.00
JUICE Orange Apple Pineapple  COLD DRINKS	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	
Iced Latte	\$7.00	
Iced Mocha	\$7.50	
Iced Chocolate	\$7.00	1

**Subject to availability** 10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

COFFEE/HOT DRINKS Cappuccino Latte Flat White Long Black Mocha Macchiato Piccolo Chai latte Hot Chocolate	Cup \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	<b>Mug</b> \$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50 \$5.50	
	·	•	
ADDITIONS			
Alternative milks Oat milk, Almond milk, Soy milk Syrups Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla	\$0.75 \$0.50		
CDADKIINIC WATER		реше	
SPARKLING WATER		Bottle	
750ml Lentini Sparkling Water		\$8.00	
TEA - \$4.50			
Chai Full-bodied black tea infused with an assortment of delicate spices	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

Chai	Lemongrass Ginger
Full-bodied black tea infused with an	Mildly spicy with a citrusy aroma.
assortment of delicate spices	Imparts a refreshina lemon flavour

## Green

Bittersweet, nutty, floral & fruity

#### **Earl Grev**

Black tea base flavoured with oil from the rind of bergamot orange

## **Ceylon Strong**

Ceylon is a popular type of black tea that is also known as Sri Lankan tea

#### **Peppermint**

Refreshing, cooling minty taste

#### Genmai Cha

Classic Japanese green tea blended with toasted, popped rice

#### **English Breakfast**

Full-bodied robust, rich black tea

### Cleopatra's Champagne

Chamomile, lavender and rose bring you a floral taste with hints of apple

#### Darjeeling

Black tea produced in India with notes of citrus fruit and flowers

#### Fruits of Eden

Sweet with passionfruit aftertaste

### **Honeydew Green**

Pure flavours of green tea with underlying hints of melon and apricot

Subject to availability

10% Surcharge Applies on all Public Holidays

